James & Nicholson

JN1135 Ladies' Padded Vest

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs. per
outer packaging)

measurements in cm
1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:

1/2 bottom width:

length from shoulder:

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
B cq 2000)
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2349
1/30

S
49,00 cm
44,00 cm
48,00 cm
62,00 cm

2489
1/30

M
53,00 cm
48,00 cm
53,00 cm
64,00 cm

B green (3630)
royal (301C)

Light, padded quilted vest

Wind- and water-repellent fabric made of polyamide
Stand-up collar, concealed zip with chin protection

2 zipped side pockets

Elastic sleeve cuffs

Zip for decoration at the back

JN1135: waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Care instructions

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Myanmar (Burma)

E AR A

Partner article

(] Men's Padded Vest

ﬂ Art-Nr.: IN1136

260g
1/30

L
57,00 cm
52,00 cm
58,00 cm
66,00 cm

XL
2769
1/30

XL
61,00 cm
56,00 cm
62,00 cm
67,00 cm

M havy (2960)

XXL
280g
1/30

XXL
65,00 cm
61,00 cm
67,00 cm
68,00 cm
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